
CERTIFICATE OF TITLE RESULT GM x II\I

Name of Player Batdauf. tvarco
Daie of B dh:

WGM

FtDE code

Federation:

2018-11-10 Closed

NumberofGames

No. Of Federations

lT1

4688210

GER

2019-04-07

1990-04-15 Place of Birth Rosenheim
Event: l.Schachbundesliga 2018/2019 Starl

Chleior Superuising Arbter: Jürgen Kohlslädt (12900761)

Rate ofplay:40 in 100, rest in 50. increment 30 Sek.

Number ofplayers nol frorn title applcanfs fedefaiion: s
Number ofplayers from host federalion: 5

Numbers of Gfir 8 l[4 1 WG[,4 O Wll\,I

Wher€ applying 1.43e: No. of Federalions:

N!mber of players not from hosl federation:

Nlmbef of playefs not from hosl federalion ho dlng GM M wGM wNr iil

Rd Name of opponent FIDE-ID Fed.

Total number of tilled opponenls:

o FN4 I WF[,l

10

6

10

0

1 Womacka, tulaithias 4611390 GER

Rating Rating Title Result

2449 2449 GNrl

2

r lvleier Georg 4675789 2622 2622

4 Naiditsch, Afkadi 4650891 ME
5 Häusralh, Darie 4611495 cER

2736

2477

2736 G,1

2471 G[,1

0

1

%6 Nyback, Tomi 5A3142 2577 2577

] GMM

FIDE-ID Fed.

4611390 GER

4675789 GER

4650891 ME
4617495 GER

543142 FrN

1414864 DEN

4630394 GER

qozo:so GER

ttooozo RUS

613762 FRA

7 Andefsen, l\,,lads 1413864 DEN

ö Declena Francesco 4630394 cER

2605

2384 2384 ll\4

9

1a Hoffmeyer Fak Dr. 4620356 GER 2355 2355
tl

4100026 RUS 2622 2622 G[/
l' [,4äle, Seoast'e'] 6 3-6? FRA 2578 2578

15

Gi/l %

2s41 2541 6,5

Perform ,Rh (1 46c)

Ratiis Ave.ase (1.46c)

t0

6

2551

2541

(exceeding nornr by) 0,5

Fedefalion confrminq the resulti

Sjgnature of federalion ofliciaL:

,ktu;k
''7

DEti-f l'j'i ''
Arblle/s slgnaiure

Ji
ft ;'

Date: 2A19 A4 07 ::

(Points)

GER

Notes: unrated count as 1000 bul see 1.46c

Th€ organizer must provide lhis cerlilicate lo: each playerwho has achieved a tille fesulli
lhe organizing federalion ihe players federation and ihe FIDE Offce.


