	RTIFICATE OF ne of Player: Ba	TITLE RESUL' aldauf, Marco	T GM X IM	l WGI	M V	MIV	FIDE co	IT1 ode: 4688210
Date of Birth: 1990-04-16 Place of Birth: Rosenheir							Federat	
Event: 1.Schachbundesliga 2018/2019					2018-1	1-10	Closed:	2019-04-07
Chief or Supervising Arbiter: Jürgen Kohlstädt (12900761)					Number		of Game	es 10
Rate of play: 40 in 100, rest in 50. increment 30 Sek.					No. Of F		ederatio	ns 6
Nun	nber of players not from	n title applicant's fede	ration:	5				
Nun	nber of players from he		5	Total number of tit		led oppo	nents: 10	
Nun	nbers of: GM	8 IM 1	WGM 0	WIM	0	FM	1	WFM 0
Wh	ere applying 1.43e:		No. of Federation	ns:				
Nun	nber of players not from	n host federation:						
Nun	nber of players not from	n host federation hold	ling GM, IM, Wo	GM, WIM, titles				
Spe	cial remarks:					1.46c,		
Rd	Name of Opponent		FIDE-ID	Fed.	Rating	Rating	Title	Result
1	Womacka, Matthias		4611390	GER	2449	2449	GM	1
3	Meier, Georg		4675789	GER	2622	2622	GM	1/2
4	Naiditsch, Arkadi		4650891	AZE	2736	2736	GM	0
5	Hausrath, Daniel		4617495	GER	2477	2477	GM	1
6	Nyback, Tomi		503142	FIN	2577	2577	GM	1/2
7	Andersen, Mads	1413864	DEN	2605	2605	GM	1/2	
8	De Gleria, Francesco	4630394	GER	2384	2384	IM	1	
9								
10	Hoffmeyer, Falk, Dr.	4620356	GER	2355	2355	FM	1	
11		****						
12	Karpov, Anatoly		4100026	RUS	2622	2622	GM	1/2
	Maze, Sebastien		613762	FRA	2578	2578	GM	1/2
14								
15								
					2541	2541		6,5
Number of games: 10				Perform	PerformRh (1.46c) 2651			
Sco	re required:	6		Rating A	Average (1	.46c)	2541	
(exceeding norm by) 0,5 (Points)				Score a	Score achieved:			7
Fed	eration confirming the	23.5%	CER				6,5	n adiaturin
Signature of federation official:				Arbiter's	Arbiter's signature			
						Thier	u biligi	Telemono Are

Notes: unrated count as 1000 but see 1.46c.

The organizer must provide this certificate to: each player who has achieved a title result; the organizing federation, the player's federation and the FIDE-Office.